Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
ODX-4500
4500VA DC/AC INVERTER
GENERAL FEATURES:
Sine wave output voltage
Suitable for motors control
Selectable output frequency: 50/60Hz
Adjustable output voltage

Powering Your Challenge
ORDERING CODES
Model
Input Output
Voltage Current Reverse
polarity
protect.
Neutral
Conn.
Voltage Power Current
Effic
Nom range No load Inrush Nom max Active Appar
Cont.
rms
5s
rms
10ms
Iopk
[V] [V] [A] [A]   [V] [V] [W] [VA] [A] [A] [A] [%]
ODX-4500-7425 72 50.4 - 90 < 0.67  - No Yes 400 440 4000  4500 6.50 9.5  15  92
ODX-4500-7426 100 70 - 125 < 0.49  - No Yes 400 440 4000  4500 6.50 9.5 15  93
ODX-4500-7427 110 77 - 138 < 0.44  - No Yes 400 440 4000 4500 6.50 9.5 15  93
ODX-4500-7428 571 400 - 715 TBD  <10 Yes No 400 460 4000 4500 6.50 9.5 15  92
Several references are subjected to special MOQs and lead times. Please consult Premium’s Sales Dept. and web site.
Accessories must be ordered in a separate order line
ODX–4500–74_ _–_ _
B Industrial version